
 
 

Contact Information 

 
 
Sarah Petrin – Vice President of Lodging /Jordan Hotel General Manager 
207-824-5034 
spetrin@sundayriver.com 
 
Jenny Gray – Jordan Hotel Assistant General Manager 
207-824-5307 
jgray@sundayriver.com 
 
Ed Wallace – Jordan Hotel Maintenance Manager 
207-824-5377 
ewallace@sundayriver.com 

 
Cathy Ryle – Grand Summit Hotel General Manger 
207-824-5304 
cryle@sundayriver.com 
 
Bryan Kendall – Grand Summit Hotel Assistant General Manger 
207-824-5802 
bkendall@sundayriver.com 
 
Robert Webster – Grand Summit Maintenance Manager 
207-824-5936 
rwebster@sundayriver.com 

 
Kristy Murphy – Quality Assurance Manager / Hotel Maintenance 
207-824-5829 
kmurpy@sundayriver.com 

 

Heidi Thibodeau - Owner Service Manager 
207-824-5143 
hthibodeau@sundayriver.com 
 
Karen Saito – Owner Service Assistant 
207-824-5140 
ksaito@sundayriver.com 

 
Kelly Myers - Lodging Controller 
207-824-5375 
kmyers@sundayriver.com 
 
Dianne Chase – Lodging Accountant 
207-824-5857 
dchase@sundayriver.com 
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